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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 6 ARFE ROLAND

Pass 23 2:05.607 1 2:05.607 *

Pass 37 4:05.910 2 2:00.303 *

Pass 50 6:08.792 3 2:02.882

Pass 62 8:07.151 4 1:58.359 *

Pass 74 10:05.069 5 1:57.918 *

Pass 87 12:03.792 6 1:58.723

Pass 98 13:59.980 7 1:56.188 *

Pass 110 15:56.177 8 1:56.197

Pass 122 17:50.662 9 1:54.485 *

Pass 134 19:44.973 10 1:54.311 *

Pass 146 21:39.104 11 1:54.131 *

No 7 QUARTIER ERIC

In 28 2:33.551 1 2:33.551

No 11 THOMSON THOMAS

No 40 LEROY BRUNO

Pass 18 1:59.536 1 1:59.536 *

Pass 31 3:49.218 2 1:49.682 **

Pass 43 5:39.623 3 1:50.405

Pass 55 7:28.930 4 1:49.307 *

Pass 68 9:19.033 5 1:50.103

Pass 80 11:08.513 6 1:49.480

Pass 90 12:55.997 7 1:47.484 **

Pass 102 14:42.989 8 1:46.992 *

Pass 114 16:30.114 9 1:47.125

Pass 125 18:18.955 10 1:48.841

Pass 136 20:07.130 11 1:48.175

No 52 ARMAND JEAN-CHARLES

Pass 21 2:01.021 1 2:01.021 *

Pass 35 3:56.507 2 1:55.486 *

Pass 47 5:51.868 3 1:55.361 *

Pass 59 7:49.853 4 1:57.985

Pass 71 9:49.627 5 1:59.774

Pass 83 11:51.049 6 2:01.422

Pass 95 13:47.996 7 1:56.947

Pass 107 15:41.852 8 1:53.856 *

Pass 119 17:35.401 9 1:53.549 *

Pass 131 19:31.370 10 1:55.969

Pass 143 21:25.465 11 1:54.095

No 55 BASSIGNANI OLIVIER

Pass 24 2:07.352 1 2:07.352 *

Pass 39 4:08.801 2 2:01.449 *

Pass 53 6:11.427 3 2:02.626

Pass 65 8:14.732 4 2:03.305

Pass 77 10:18.181 5 2:03.449

Pass 89 12:21.744 6 2:03.563

Pass 101 14:24.429 7 2:02.685

Pass 113 16:25.290 8 2:00.861 *

Pass 129 18:26.234 9 2:00.944

Pass 142 20:28.258 10 2:02.024

No 57 GROSPERRIN DIDIER

Pass 26 2:08.719 1 2:08.719 *

Pass 40 4:09.412 2 2:00.693 *

Pass 52 6:10.001 3 2:00.589 *

Pass 64 8:10.494 4 2:00.493 *

Pass 76 10:10.705 5 2:00.211 *

Pass 88 12:10.868 6 2:00.163 *

Pass 100 14:11.308 7 2:00.440

Pass 112 16:12.477 8 2:01.169

Pass 124 18:12.265 9 1:59.788 *

Pass 138 20:10.607 10 1:58.342 *

No 71 MOUNEY ALAIN

Pass 20 2:00.348 1 2:00.348 *

Pass 34 3:51.556 2 1:51.208 *

Pass 45 5:41.580 3 1:50.024 *

Pass 57 7:30.506 4 1:48.926 *

Pass 67 9:19.016 5 1:48.510 **

Pass 79 11:07.857 6 1:48.841

Pass 92 12:57.893 7 1:50.036

Pass 104 14:46.442 8 1:48.549

Pass 115 16:33.650 9 1:47.208 *

Pass 127 18:22.953 10 1:49.303

Pass 139 20:11.132 11 1:48.179

No 74 GILLES LAURENT

Pass 17 1:58.344 1 1:58.344 *

Pass 30 3:49.021 2 1:50.677 **

Pass 42 5:39.064 3 1:50.043 *

Pass 54 7:28.740 4 1:49.676 *

Pass 66 9:18.212 5 1:49.472 *

Pass 78 11:07.658 6 1:49.446 *

Pass 93 13:01.296 7 1:53.638

Pass 105 14:48.728 8 1:47.432 *

Pass 116 16:36.052 9 1:47.324 *

Pass 126 18:22.771 10 1:46.719 **

Pass 137 20:09.322 11 1:46.551 *
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No 76 DESBORDES CHRISTIAN

No 78 TANGUY DIDIER

Pass 16 1:57.704 1 1:57.704 **

Pass 32 3:50.569 2 1:52.865 *

Pass 46 5:42.552 3 1:51.983 *

Pass 58 7:32.842 4 1:50.290 *

Pass 70 9:23.302 5 1:50.460

Pass 82 11:13.979 6 1:50.677

Pass 94 13:05.819 7 1:51.840

Pass 106 14:54.899 8 1:49.080 *

Pass 118 16:43.977 9 1:49.078 *

Pass 130 18:32.966 10 1:48.989 *

Pass 141 20:22.918 11 1:49.952

No 81 MOYON YVES

Pass 22 2:05.087 1 2:05.087 *

Pass 36 4:05.867 2 2:00.780 *

Pass 49 6:05.790 3 1:59.923 *

Pass 61 8:05.125 4 1:59.335 *

Pass 75 10:05.194 5 2:00.069

Pass 86 12:03.521 6 1:58.327 *

Pass 99 14:00.886 7 1:57.365 *

Pass 111 15:59.201 8 1:58.315

Pass 123 17:57.066 9 1:57.865

Pass 135 19:54.149 10 1:57.083 *

Pass 147 21:52.681 11 1:58.532

No 85 GUERRY BENOIT

In 29 2:38.396 1 2:38.396

No 159 DAHAN CHARLES

Pass 19 1:59.925 1 1:59.925 *

Pass 33 3:51.325 2 1:51.400 *

Pass 44 5:40.238 3 1:48.913 **

Pass 56 7:29.959 4 1:49.721

Pass 69 9:19.582 5 1:49.623

Pass 81 11:08.764 6 1:49.182

Pass 91 12:57.605 7 1:48.841 *

Pass 103 14:46.078 8 1:48.473 *

Pass 117 16:36.756 9 1:50.678

Pass 128 18:25.737 10 1:48.981

Pass 140 20:14.678 11 1:48.941

No 171 MORELLEC JEAN-JACQUES

Pass 25 2:07.444 1 2:07.444 *

Pass 38 4:05.989 2 1:58.545 *

Pass 48 6:05.771 3 1:59.782

Pass 60 8:02.386 4 1:56.615 *

Pass 72 9:58.184 5 1:55.798 *

Pass 84 11:52.919 6 1:54.735 *

Pass 96 13:48.971 7 1:56.052

Pass 108 15:43.466 8 1:54.495 *

Pass 120 17:37.463 9 1:53.997 *

Pass 132 19:32.583 10 1:55.120

Pass 144 21:26.288 11 1:53.705 *

No 376 LEFEBVRE BERNARD

Pass 27 2:11.371 1 2:11.371 *

Pass 41 4:09.942 2 1:58.571 *

Pass 51 6:09.092 3 1:59.150

Pass 63 8:07.469 4 1:58.377 *

Pass 73 10:03.551 5 1:56.082 *

Pass 85 11:59.042 6 1:55.491 *

Pass 97 13:52.632 7 1:53.590 *

Pass 109 15:48.178 8 1:55.546

Pass 121 17:42.369 9 1:54.191

Pass 133 19:37.449 10 1:55.080

Pass 145 21:30.019 11 1:52.570 *

No 591 DAHAN OLIVIER


